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FE  CONCA DELLA PRESOLANA (0403024D)
BRATTO - 20-08-2004 - 28-08-2004

Torneo FE  CONCA DELLA PRESOLANA 0403024D

Luogo BRATTO  [Bergamo - Lombardia]
Periodo 20-08-2004 - 28-08-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri PALMA MAURO - 

Partecipanti 29

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 2S Adabbo Giovanna          ITA PUG BA 1145 0 0 1961 F 111289

6 3N Bertozzi Francesco       ITA EMI FC 1527 0 0 1991 M 104642

8 1N Bonassi Tommaso          ITA LOM BG 0 0 1993 M 108630

15 NC Cassi Maria Silvia       ITA LOM BG 1431 0 0 1991 F 115683

29 NC Conte Davide             ITA LOM MI 1377 0 0 1990 M 123786

19 NC Cosma Giovanni           ITA VEN VE 1491 0 0 1967 M 118684

16 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA LOM MI 1359 0 0 1996 M 117090

3 2N Fragomeni Carlo          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1971 M

17 NC Francalancia Giulio      ITA MAR PU 1440 0 0 1953 M 117987

4 NC Fusi Marco               ITA LOM CO 1425 0 0 1972 M

14 2N Gabassi Cristina         ITA FRI UD 0 0 1991 F 115605

20 NC Guarducci Simone         ITA LOM BG 1437 0 0 1971 M 120717

26 NC Joosten Francesco        ITA TOS SI 1263 0 0 1996 M 123317

23 NC Joosten Tomas            ITA TOS SI 1470 0 0 1959 M 122285

13 NC Manfrin Giuseppe         ITA VEN VI 1377 0 0 1949 M 114269

28 NC Masi Gabriele            ITA LOM MI 1374 0 0 1990 M 123785

22 2N Messina Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1997 M 121522

7 NC Pampaluna Enrico         ITA LOM BG 1440 0 0 1990 M 106402

12 NC Piemonti Andrea          ITA LOM LC 1425 0 0 1995 M 112245

5 1N Reginato Lino            ITA VEN TV 0 0 1958 M 103382

18 NC Scappaticci Gabriele     ITA LOM BG 1413 0 0 1996 M 118396

27 NC Simonetti Roberto        ITA LOM LC 1392 0 0 1969 M 123475

24 NC Solazzo Carmine          ITA TOS PT 1407 0 0 1951 M 122436

25 NC Solazzo Damiano          ITA TOS PT 1461 0 0 1987 M 122437

9 NC Truzzi Andrea            ITA LOM BG 1422 0 0 1991 M 109788

10 3N Truzzi Stefano           ITA LOM BG 1494 0 0 1988 M 109789

21 NC Vignoli Ernesto          ITA LOM MI 1440 0 0 1938 M 121261

1 3N Visconti Umberto         ITA LOM MI 1524 0 0 1976 M

2 NC Zaccaria Sonia           ITA VAL AO 1362 0 0 1971 F
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 2S Adabbo Giovanna          ITA 1145 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1961 F 111289

6 3N Bertozzi Francesco       ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1991 M 104642

15 NC Cassi Maria Silvia       ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1991 F 115683

29 NC Conte Davide             ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1990 M 123786

19 NC Cosma Giovanni           ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1967 M 118684

16 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1996 M 117090

17 NC Francalancia Giulio      ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1953 M 117987

4 NC Fusi Marco               ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1972 M

20 NC Guarducci Simone         ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M 120717

26 NC Joosten Francesco        ITA 1263 0 0.00 0.00 0 -105 0 1996 M 123317

23 NC Joosten Tomas            ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 122285

13 NC Manfrin Giuseppe         ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1949 M 114269

28 NC Masi Gabriele            ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1990 M 123785

7 NC Pampaluna Enrico         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 M 106402

12 NC Piemonti Andrea          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1995 M 112245

18 NC Scappaticci Gabriele     ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1996 M 118396

27 NC Simonetti Roberto        ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 123475

24 NC Solazzo Carmine          ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1951 M 122436

25 NC Solazzo Damiano          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1987 M 122437

9 NC Truzzi Andrea            ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 M 109788

10 3N Truzzi Stefano           ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1988 M 109789

21 NC Vignoli Ernesto          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1938 M 121261

1 3N Visconti Umberto         ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1976 M

2 NC Zaccaria Sonia           ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1971 F
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